ELECTRO-OPTIC DEVICES, INC.
Page 1 of 4
ETX-12 Hi-PRF Laser Driver with Power Supply
Preliminary Information
Operational Features:
Pulse Repetition Frequency:  up to 40 kHz (standard), up to 100 kHz (custom)
Vsupply = 5.0Vdc @ 15mA (max. quiescent, no load),  < 600mA @ full load/max voltage
SPI-bus compatible discharge voltage control.

6. Dependent upon laser package inductance, discharge capacitance, series resistance and laser voltage.
ETX-12 ORDERING OPTIONS:
ORDERING CODES:
ETX-12 ETX-12 laser driver without 12 position header, no Laser
ETX-12-C ETX-12 laser driver with 2 position 2mm header, no Laser
ETX-12-85 ETX-12 laser driver, no connector, SPL PL85 Laser Diode*
ETX-12-90 ETX-12 laser driver, no connector, SPL PL90 Laser Diode*
ETX-12-93 ETX-12 laser driver, no connector, SPL PL90_3 Laser Diode*
ETX-12-85-C ETX-12 laser driver, 12 pos header, SPL PL85 Laser Diode*
ETX-12-90-C ETX-12 laser driver, 12 pos header, SPL PL90 Laser Diode*
ETX-12-93-C ETX-12 laser driver, 12 pos header, SPL PL90_3 Laser Diode*
   * includes test data indicating measured peak laser power at Vdis = 50Vdc
Add –SMA suffix for SMA coaxial connections on J1 and J2
Add –SMB suffix for SMB coaxial connections on J1 and J2
Accessories:
ETX-12-ETD Extended test data including Po vs. Vdis and laser spectral plots
ETX-12-NRE Custom pulsewidth / power output Non-Recurring Engineering